Anerican CurSports

ACS .
ACS #567 BCA #1612 WSPA #731

Total Total Total

Frames  Team Games Frames  Team Games

Team Won Points  Played Won Points  Played
Flanagan's Hit & Run 7 67 16 44 312 96
Flanagan's The Machine 7 62 16 36 240 96
Flanagan's Chamberlain 7 38 16 27 168 80
Flanagan's Champs 24 242 80
Sporties Full Metal Jacket 31 16 21 161 96
Flanagan's Pocket Pool 14 16 20 131 80
The Backstreet Boys 18 16 17 143 96

9/27 Flanagan's Pocket Pool Bye-Not Handed In Owe $32
10/11/2021 Flanagan's Chamberlain Bye-Not Handed In Owe $32
10/25 Flanagan's Champs Bye-Not Handed In Owe $32

20+ Points Table Runs 8-Ball Breaks
Mario Madrid
Jim Gessay

Team
Average
3.25
2.50
2.10
3.03
1.68
1.64
1.49




