## WPBA Monday Orange Team Standings 2021-2022 waukeshacoedpool@webador.com

AMERICAN CLISPORTS	S bca pool league 📾						
ACS #567	BCA #1612				WSPA #731		
Monday Orange Standings 10-25-21							
				Total	Total	Total	
	Frames	Team	Games	Frames	Team	Games	Team
Team	Won	Points	Played	Won	Points	Played	Average
Flanagan's Hit & Run	7	67	16	44	312	96	3.25
Flanagan's The Machine	7	62	16	36	240	96	2.50
Flanagan's Chamberlain	7	38	16	27	168	80	2.10
Flanagan's Champs				24	242	80	3.03
Sporties Full Metal Jacket	2	31	16	21	161	96	1.68
Flanagan's Pocket Pool	2	14	16	20	131	80	1.64
The Backstreet Boys	2	18	16	17	143	96	1.49
9/27 Flanagan's Pocket Pool Bye-Not Handed In Owe \$32 10/11/2021 Flanagan's Chamberlain Bye-Not Handed In Owe \$32 10/25 Flanagan's Champs Bye-Not Handed In Owe \$32							
20+ Points Table Runs Mario Madrid				8-Ball Breaks			
	Jim Gessay						